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Orlentatl on

Emmy DESTREZ
VO
Circuit : Jaune D

Distance : 2100m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:41:12 (19'37"/km)

00:05:38 187m
00:03:24 00:09:02  218m
00:03:48 00:12:50 182m
00:02:13 00:15:03 124m
00:07:26 00:22:29  389m
00:08:44 00:31:13 450m
00:03:39 00:34:52 124m
00:04:29 00:39:21  288m
O.EEEN 00:01:51 00:41:12 138m

N WNE

Balises de couleur2021
Verzy 29.5.2021
ASO Sillery

1/4 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Marilou SANCHEZ 0:42:02
3. Habygaél DESTREZ 0:59:19

30'07"/km
15'36"/km
20'53"/km
17'53"/km
19'07"/km
19'24"/km
29'26"/km
15'34"/km
13'24"/km
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